FN6798
Rev 2.00
October 16, 2015
ISL89410, ISL89411, ISL89412
High Speed, Dual Channel Power MOSFET Drivers
 DATASHEET
The ISL89410, ISL89411, ISL89412 ICs are similar to the
EL7202, EL7212, EL7222 series but with greater VDD

Inverted output for ISL89411.
NC These pins must be left unconnected.
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL89410IPZ (Note)
(No longer available, recommended
replacement: ISL89410IBZ)
89410 IPZ -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP** (Pb-free) E8.3
FN6798 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 10
October 16, 2015
ISL89410, ISL89411, ISL89412
ISL89410IBZ (Note) 89410 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15E
ISL89410IBZ-T13* (Note) 89410 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel)
(Pb-free)
M8.15E
ISL89411IPZ (Note) ISL 89411IPZ -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP** (Pb-free) E8.3
ISL89411IBZ (Note) 89411 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15E
ISL89411IBZ-T13* (Note) 89411 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel)
(Pb-free)
M8.15E
ISL89412IPZ (No longer available,
recommended replacement: ISL89412IBZ)
89412 IPZ -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP** (Pb-free) E8.3
ISL89412IBZ (Note) 89412 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15E
ISL89412IBZ-T13* (Note) 89412 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel)
(Pb-free)
M8.15E
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
**Pb-free PDIPs can be used for through-hole wave solder processing only. They are not intended for use in Reflow solder processing applications